DAoL s

S103
S103
S103
S103
S103
S103
S103
S103
S103
S103
S103
S103
S103
S103
S103
S103
S103
S103
S103
S103
S103
S103
S103
S103
S103
S103
S103
S103
S103
S103
S103
S103
S103
S103
S103
S103
S103
S103
S103
S103
S103
S103
S103
S103
S103
S103
S103

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

25k

111099
111100
111101
111102
111103
111104
111105
111106
111107
111108
111109
111110
111111
111112
111113
111114
111115
111116
111117
111118
111119
111120
111121
111122
111123
111124
111125
111126
111127
111128
111129
111130
111131
111132
111133
111134
111135
111136
111137
111138
111139
111140
111141
111142
111143
111145
111146

4
JFiEk
F e
fal i 27
R
Cay
NIER S
Bl AHEY
sR{E KK
SRS
B
=
BB
B7EE
A
EEE
#HIER
R
BT
TS
REEE
ST
YN
BB
4CHE
GREEF;
TRIEEL
o
R
O B
e
5 gragas
Bk T ED
B 4G
=HANE
V1555
5 H %
HHE
EIESPAS
ZRF
ZEEY
H G B
BT
FEGER

HRHRFFEFFRFERFIRFIRFITFFFFETFETFIASIATEERARARARAEAEEEE B EEE

o0
=



