班級名稱1	座號	學號	姓名	性別
S103	01	111099	方詠平	男
S103	02	111100	王雋瑋	男
S103	03	111101	工円2年 何適安	男
S103	04			
		111102	余東諺	男
S103	05	111103	吳承學	男
S103	06	111104	吳柏均	男
S103	07	111105	林旭謙	男
S103	08	111106	邱柏叡	男
S103	09	111107	張侯永承	男
S103	10	111108	張栢溰	男
S103	11	111109	郭子慶	男
S103	12	111110	郭彥程	男
S103	13	111111	陳宥暢	男
S103	14	111112		
			陳浤睿	男
S103	15	111113	黄志洋	男
S103	16	111114	黄品睿	男
S103	17	111115	葉冠紳	男
S103	18	111116	詹宜澄	男
S103	19	111117	謝侑呈	男
S103	20	111118	吳姿蓉	女
S103	21	111119	李子榆	女
S103	22	111120	李函芸	女
S103	23	111121	沈函葦	女
S103	24	111122	林佳潔	女
S103	25	111123	林品芝	女
S103	26	111123		
	27		林品婕	女
S103		111125	涂詠喬	女
S103	28	111126	紀晴	女
S103	29	111127	張啓琦	女
S103	30	111128	張淳懿	女
S103	31	111129	許少蓁	女
S103	32	111130	許玉芠	女
S103	33	111131	許芳瑄	女
S103	34	111132	郭庭綺	女
S103	35	111133	陳世容	女
S103	36	111134	陳品萓	女
S103	37	111135	陳琪繪	女
S103	38	111136	黄郁倢	女
S103	39	111137	黄郁琇	女女
S103	40			
		111138	楊月慈	女
S103	41	111139	董宜臻	女
S103	42	111140	劉美芬	女
S103	43	111141	蔡亦柔	女
S103	44	111142	蔡芯彤	女
S103	45	111143	鄭愷茵	女
S103	46	111145	戴妤涵	女
S103	47	111146	羅婕恩	女
			_	